All intersections of two (2) streets shall be within fifteen degrees (15°) of perpendicular as
measured at the street centerlines.  Intersections of more than two (2) streets at one point shall not be
permitted.  Internal street intersection with center line offsets of less than one hundred twenty-five (125)
feet shall not be permitted.

Street and Right-of-way Standards (SR)

8. Right-of-way Width: The minimum right-of-way width shall be:
a. Subdivision: As indicated on the two-page layout for each type of subdivision in Chapter 06:

Subdivision Regulations;